
Zion Lutheran Church  
Chancel Choir Schedule - Winter 2021 

 

Find Music PDFs & Rehearsal Tracks at ​Zion Choir Members Google Drive  
 

Weds, Jan 6 -​ ​Schedule recording with Ceil at Zion if needed- “Make Us Your 
Candle”  

Contact by text (248-224-7606) or email (​macsmice@gmail.com​ )* 
 

Thursday, January 7 - ​ Zoom Choir Rehearsal from 7:30-8:30 

Friday, January 8 - ​“Make Us Your Candle” recordings due to Ceil 

Sunday, January 10 - ​“Make Us Your Candle” is played during service 

Thursday, January 14 -​ Zoom Choir Rehearsal from 7:30-8:30  

Thursday January 21-​ Zoom Choir Rehearsal from 7:30-8:30 

Thursday, January 28 - ​ Zoom Choir Rehearsal from 7:30-8:30 

Thursday, February 4 - ​ Zoom Choir Rehearsal from 7:30-8:30 

Weds,Feb 10 ​- ​Schedule recording w/Ceil at Zion -“Go Up to the Mountain”*  
 

Thursday, February 11 -​ Zoom Choir Rehearsal from 7:30-8:30 

Friday, February 12 - ​“Go Up to the Mountain of God” recordings due to Ceil 

Sunday, Feb 14  - ​“Go Up to the Mountain of God” during Transfiguration service  

Weds, February 17 - ​ Ash Wednesday Service at 7:00 - Roger and Ceil sing 

Thursday, Feb 18 -​ Zoom Choir Rehearsal from 7:30-8:30 

Thursday, Feb 25 - ​ Zoom Choir Rehearsal from 7:30-8:30 

Thursday, March 4 -​ Zoom Choir Rehearsal from 7:30-8:30 

Thursday, March 11 -​ Zoom Choir Rehearsal from 7:30-8:30 

Thursday, March 18 -- ​Zoom Choir Rehearsal from 7:30-8:30 

Tuesday, March 23 or Weds March 24​-  
Schedule recording with Ceil at Zion if needed  

“Hosanna! Sing a Loud Hosanna!” AND “Resurrection”  

https://drive.google.com/open?id=1-bSiKVYjAYVdjp-5b4HKHuuJ2iYbzJIr
mailto:macsmice@gmail.com


 
Friday, March 26 - ​“Hosanna! Sing a Loud Hosanna!” recordings due to Ceil 

Sunday, March 28 - ​“Hosanna! Sing a Loud Hosanna!” at Palm Sunday Service  

Weds, March 31 - ​“Resurrection” recordings due to Ceil 

Thursday, April 1 - ​Maundy Thursday Service at 7:00 / No Rehearsal 

Friday, April 2 - ​Good Friday Service at 7:00 

Sunday, April 4 - ​“Resurrection” at EASTER Sunday Service  
 

Anthems through Easter 
2/14/21 - Transfiguration: ​“Go Up to the Mountain of God”  
"Go Up to the Mountain of God" - YouTube Video 
 
3/28/21 - Palm Sunday : ​“Hosanna! Sing a Loud Hosanna!” 
"Hosanna!  Sing a Loud Hosanna" Recording   
 
4/4/21 - Easter Sunday : ​“Resurrection” -  ​"Resurrection" by Craig Curry Recording   
 

 
Zion Zoom Choir Rehearsals Invitation: 
 

Zion Ferndale is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting. 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://zoom.us/j/95616711814?pwd=K01PZWl4b2l5enZScTRia1pPRUdTZz09 

Meeting ID: 956 1671 1814 

Passcode: singZion 

When  Weekly from 7:30pm to 8:30 pm on Thursdays ---  ​WINTER - 2021 

Where  https://zoom.us/j/95616711814?pwd=K01PZWl4b2l5enZScTRia1pPRUdTZz09 
(​map​) 

Joining 
info  Join with Google Meet - ​meet.google.com/pbh-ksfy-qmh 

   

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8UKAMcdWJzU
https://www.jwpepper.com/sheet-music/media-player.jsp?&productID=3236734&type=audio
https://www.jwpepper.com/sheet-music/media-player.jsp?&productID=8046021E&type=audio
https://zoom.us/j/95616711814?pwd=K01PZWl4b2l5enZScTRia1pPRUdTZz09
https://zoom.us/j/95616711814?pwd=K01PZWl4b2l5enZScTRia1pPRUdTZz09
https://zoom.us/j/95616711814?pwd=K01PZWl4b2l5enZScTRia1pPRUdTZz09
https://meet.google.com/pbh-ksfy-qmh?hs=224

